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Ux35834
Ux3416
Ux3418

Ux3832
Ux34a5

Auf putzdose, Kunststoff,weip

BS

ASTA

SURFACE MOUNTING

PUC BOXES

#UXBB3Z & #UXBB34 with

g Z20mm Back
#UX9410 and

Knockout,
#UX9416 with Cable Clamp

#UX9404 with Earth Terminal

Surface Box, Plastic, White

Catalog Mo. |GANG| Dimensions Used With UPE/Packed
UX8832 1 | (B5xB5x32)mm| Socket Outlets, 10
UXB8834 2 | (145x85x32Imm| Suitches etc. 5
UX9404 1 | (B5x85x20)mm| Telephone Socket 10
UX9405 1 | (B5xB5x4Z2)mm| Socket Outlets, 10
UX9410 2 | (145xB85x47 Inm| Suwitches etc. and 5
UX9416 2 | (145x85x35)mm| Cooker Control Unit 10
C




